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EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Ozone (44201) Georgia Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

4TH

MAX

8-HR CERT EDT

13-213-0003

13-213-0003

13-213-0003

1

1

1

0437

0437

0437

Chatsworth

Chatsworth

Chatsworth

Murray

Murray

Murray

FORT MOUNTAIN,

COHUTTA

OVERLOOK

FORT MOUNTAIN,

COHUTTA

OVERLOOK

FORT MOUNTAIN,

COHUTTA

OVERLOOK

2002

2003

2004

047

047

047

.096

.099

.080

.095

.096

.078

Y

Y

Y

0

0

0

8-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

245

245

245

.092

.085

.076

.092

.085

.074

DAY

MAX>/=

0.085

11

5

0

235

209

231

%OBS

96

85

94

1ST

MAX

8-HR

2ND

MAX

8-HR

3RD

MAX

8-HR
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44201 047 INSTRUMENTAL ULTRA VIOLET

PARAMETER
METHOD

CODE COLLECTION METHOD ANALYSIS METHOD

METHODS USED IN THIS REPORT
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REPORTING ORGANIZATIONS USED IN THIS REPORT

REPORTING

ORGANIZATION

CODE AGENCY DESCRIPTION

0437 Georgia Air Protection Branch Ambient Monitoring Program


