Feb. 15, 2007

EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION
-----------------

- 0 NO EVENTS
- 1 EVENTS EXCLUDED
- 2 EVENTS INCLUDED
- 3 EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS EXCLUDED
- 4 NATURAL EVENTS EXCLUDED
- 5 EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
- 6 EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
- 7 NATURAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

Feb. 15, 2007

Ozone (44201)					Georgia							I	ion ((	(007)		
8-HOUR																
	P							VALID	NUM	1ST	2ND	3rd	4TH	DAY		
	O REP							DAYS	DAYS	MAX	MAX	MAX	MAX	MAX>/=		
SITE ID	C ORG	CITY	COUNTY	ADDRESS	YEAR	METH	%OBS	MEAS	REQ	8-HR	8-HR	8-HR	8-HR	0.085	CERT	EDT
13-213-0003	1 0437	Chatsworth	Murray	FORT MOUNTAIN, COHUTTA OVERLOOK	2002	047	96	235	245	.096	.095	.092	.092	11	Y	0
13-213-0003	1 0437	Chatsworth	Murray	FORT MOUNTAIN, COHUTTA OVERLOOK	2003	047	85	209	245	.099	.096	.085	.085	5	Y	0
13-213-0003	1 0437	Chatsworth	Murray	FORT MOUNTAIN, COHUTTA OVERLOOK	2004	047	94	231	245	.080	.078	.076	.074	0	Y	0

Feb. 15, 2007

METHODS USED IN THIS REPORT

	METHOD						
PARAMETE	R CODE	COLLECTION METHOD	ANALYSIS METHOD				
44201	047	INSTRUMENTAL	ULTRA VIOLET				

Feb. 15, 2007

### REPORTING ORGANIZATIONS USED IN THIS REPORT

REPORTING		
ORGANIZATION		
CODE	AGENCY DESCRIPTION	
0437	Georgia Air Protection Branch Ambient Monitoring Progra	am